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General information about company

Scrip code 530475

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE015C01016

Name of the company

Tinna Rubber and Infrastrcuture Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Pttt i Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paidup | o No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}e'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl?er the Lls_ted Entl.ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or N N
otherwise encumbered? e i
Whether company has equity shares with differential
! voting rights? No He e i
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of o, OF Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(;;res Total nos. | a % of total no. class of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares p
ﬁa)uegory sharehoider | shareholders | up equity | equity gnderlytmg held (VII) | (calculated as ?{]Ipﬁthotmg (XIV) Totalasa
an (1) shares | shares R:E:is;‘:“’ =(IV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) g 0% of
held (1V) |held | ypy Wy (VD) | (v Asa%of [Class | Class | i | (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X |egy |
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 73.81
Group
(B) Public 4769 2243403 2243403 | 26.19 2243403 2243403 ] 26.19
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4780 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 | 100




Page 4 of 15

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

3 Number of
Shareholding , as ¢ Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number o ledged or
pledged o
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | & vise i bt of
c Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible | shares (XII) [ . bered 3
ategory of ; 7 ; i equity shares
Category Underlying ~ | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder ; ; st held in
(0] an Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of e erinlized
convertible | Warrants | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal |0 | o total
(a) (VIH(X) Asa% | (a) Shares | )" | Shares
of (A+B+C2) = held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.81 6321347
Group
(B) Public 26.19 1594470
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CI) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total ; 100 7915817
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. : Number of Voting Rights held in
Sharehold g Kigi
No.of |Of No. Of Total % :r;, c;f ::gl each class of securities (IX)
Cat &N Nos. Of ful.]é’ Palr(tily sha;'es n;]);.' no. of shares Total
ategory & Name | Nos. paidup |paid- | - iorving | 13 | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up . held . asa%
S .. | Depository _ | per SCRR, Rights
hareholders (I) (111) shares equity A (Vi) = of
Receipts 1957) (VIII)
held shares i) (IV)HV) As 2% of Total
(Iv) held + (VD) = Class Class Total Voting
(A+B+C2) X v | To .
) eg: egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | ;) 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 | 73.81
undivided Family
?l“)h'T"'“l ) 1 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 73.81
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 | 73.81
Group (A=
(A)(1)yHA)
(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding patter of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions
Central
(2) Govemnmet) Stalc 28200 28200 | 033 28200 28200 [033
Government(s)/
President of India
(52“)"'““" (B} 1 28200 28200 |0.33 28200 28200 |0.33
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ali)) sharshoidees 4666 885642 885642 | 10.34 885642 885642 | 10.34
holding nominal 4
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 4 842786 842786 |9.84 842786 842786 |9.84
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Aty Onlee 98 486775 486775 | 5.68 486775 486775 | 5.68
(specify)
f;)b'm"l A5 4768 2215203 2215203 | 25.86 2215203 2215203 | 25.86
Total Public
Shareholding
4769 2243403 2243403 | 26.19 2243403 19
(B)=B)(1)+ 2243403 | 26.1
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Toinh 4780 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Tl 4780 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 | 100
(A+B+C) 1




Page 6 of 15

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as a Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full ng:(e dri: pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of g otherwise
Shares Ha. of Sha.res Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered (XIII) Nurpbcr o
: Underlying p e equity shares
Underlying ; convertible securities (as a .
Sr. # Outstanding " o, held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of Asa% e
: Warrants ” o dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share N of total No As a% of form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) (a)' Shares (a). total Shares
(a) +(X) As a % of held held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
()] Indian
(a) 73.81 6321347
s 7381 6321347
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
o Bamoter 73.81 6321347
Group (A)=(A)
(+AX2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(2) 0.33 28200
2o ToME) 033 28200
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.34 334309
(a(ii) 9.84 842786
(e) 5.68 389175
?3“)”"““ ® 25.86 1566270
Total Public
Shareholding
26.19 1594470
B)=B)(1)+
(BY2)+(B)(3)
5 Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 7915817
Total
(A+B+C) 100 7915817
Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information
)
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Text Block

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are
frozen etc. Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above
format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions
holding more than 1% of total number of shares. (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository
Textual Information() Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and
the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian, Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be
given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. Note: (1) PAN would not be
displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The term Encumbrance has the same meaning as
assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations,
2011.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI
KARTA
BHUPINDER
AND KAPIL
HUF

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI
KARTA BK
SEKHRI AND
SONS HUF

GAURAV
SEKHRI

SHOBHA
SEKHRI

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI

KAPIL
SEKHRI

AARTI
SEKHRI

PAN (II)

AAHHB8826N

AAHHB8827P

AAOPG3103G

AATPS1222M

AATPS6454P

ABKPS4820K

AOJPS4139K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

19.11

1.29

0.93

17.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Class eg:y

Total

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.06

0.77

19.11

1.29

0.93

17.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
HXi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.77

19.11

1.29

0.93

17.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347




dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUJA SEKHRI

KRISHNAYV SEKHRI

ARNAYV SEKHRI

ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AOJPS4220H

DDUPS7263F

DDUPS7277H

DDUPS7278)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.42

35

35

73.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Class eg:y

Total

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.42

3.5

35

35

73.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+H(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

20.42

35

85

73.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

10 of 15

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Qhacahaldar tima
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

A

3

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA

MADAN KUKREJA

PADMAVATHI MANCHALA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPM8128K

AAJPK2206R

ADGPM5886K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

363000

120450

300000

783450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

363000

120450

300000

783450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

3.5

9.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

363000

120450

300000

783450

Class eg:y

Total

363000

120450

300000

783450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

424

1.41

3.5

9.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.41

35

9.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

363000

120450

300000

783450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

12 of 15
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACA4221A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

38

27

69

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

291812

84015

211

20034

104260

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

291812

84015

211

20034

104260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.98

0.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

291812

84015

211

20034

104260

Class eg:y

Total

291812

84015

211

20034

104260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

341

0.23

1.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

291812

54915

211

20034

75160

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN




