General information about company	
Scrip code	530475
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE015C01016
Name of the company	Tinna Rubber and Infrastreuture Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	De	claration	1		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		_
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

	Category of shareholder (II)		N - 6	No. Of Partly	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of class of se	f Voting	g Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Category (I)		Nos. Of ful shareholders up (III) sh	No. of fully paid up equity	paid-up equity			of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)		= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
(B)	Public	4769	2243403			2243403	26.19	2243403		2243403	26.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									05/4750	100
	Total	4780	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of No. of Shares Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.81					6321347
(B)	Public				26.19					1594470
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
in the	Total				100					7915817

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class	f Voting	g Rights held critics (IX)	d in
r.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot Rights	ing (XI		Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
1)	Indian										
a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
Sub-Total (A) 1)		11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
2)	Foreign									г т	
Fotal Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	f the Public sl	areholder					93.
(1)	Institutions		3 66						_		
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	28200			28200	0.33	28200		28200	0.33
Sub-Total (B)		1	28200			28200	0.33	28200		28200	0.33
(3)	Non-institutions									_	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4666	885642			885642	10.34	885642		885642	10.34
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	842786	5		842786	9.84	842786		842786	9.84
(e)	Any Other (specify)	98	486775	5		486775	5.68	486775	5	486775	5.68
Sub-Total (B (3)	)	4768	221520	3		2215203	25.86	221520	3	2215203	3 25.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3		4769	224340			2243403		224340	3	2243403	3 26.1
С	Table IV - Statem	nent showing s	hareholding	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	Public shareh	older	_	-	_
Total (A+B+C2)		4780	85647	50		856475	0 100	856475	50	856475	0 100
Total (A+B+C)		4780	85647	50		856475	0 100	856475	50	856475	0 100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock	ber of ted in es (XII)	pled	ber of Shares ged or rwise mbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
4	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	moter G	roup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.81					6321347
Sub-Total (A)				73.81					6321347
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.81					6321347
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Public sha	arehol	der			
(1)	Institutions					•			
(2)				0.33					28200
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.33					28200
(3)	Non-institution	ons				100	_		T
(a(i))				10.34					334309
(a(ii))				9.84					842786
(e)				5.68					389175
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.86			1		1566270
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.19					1594470
С	Table IV - S	tatement showir	ng shareholding p	oattern of the Non Pro	moter	Non Pu	blic sh	nareholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7915817
Total (A+B+C)				100					7915817
	notes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information (1)	

## Text Block Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares. (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian, Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The term Encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

		Individ	uals/Hindu un	divided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI KARTA BHUPINDER AND KAPIL HUF	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI KARTA BK SEKHRI AND SONS HUF	GAURAV SEKHRI	SHOBHA SEKHRI	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI	KAPIL SEKHRI	AARTI SEKHRI
PAN (II)	AAHHB8826N	AAHHB8827P	AAOPG3103G	AATPS1222M	AATPS6454P	ABKPS4820K	AOJPS4139K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Class eg:y							
Total	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (X	(III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

		Individuals/H	indu undivided F	amily	
earial No.	8	9	10	11	
lame of the	PUJA SEKHRI	KRISHNAV SEKHRI	ARNAV SEKHRI	ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI	Click here to go back
	AOJPS4220H	DDUPS7263F	DDUPS7277H	DDUPS7278J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares ueld (IV)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)				•	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)		_	
Class eg:X	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Class eg:y					(2012.47
Total	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				,	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) + (XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Share	s pledged or other	wise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the	1				
Shareholders (I)	SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA	MADAN KUKREJA	PADMAVATHI MANCHALA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAAPM8128K	AAJPK2206R	ADGPM5886K	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	363000	120450	300000	783450	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	363000	120450	300000	783450	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	1.41	3.5	9.15	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	363000	120450	300000	783450	
Class eg:y					
Total	363000	120450	300000	783450	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4,24	1.41	3,5	9.15	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	1.41	3.5	9.15	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	363000	120450	300000	783450	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Α	any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED				Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACA4221A				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	38	4	27	69
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	291812	84015	211	20034	104260
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	291812	84015	211	20034	104260
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	0.98	0	0.23	1.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	291812	84015	211	20034	104260
Class eg:y					
Total	291812	84015	211	20034	104260
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.41	0.98	0	0.23	1.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	0.98	0	0.23	1.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)			,		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	291812	54915	211	20034	75160
Reason for not prov	idiaa DAN				

Reason for not providing PAN